
Big Bore Rifle Aggregate - ECH 2017 - 21.7.2017

Pos. Name Start N. Country Chicken Pig Turkey Ram BBRS BBRH Total
1 Lamprecht Dunja 35 AUT 18 15 13 11 30 27 57
2 Kaleta Sylvain 96 FRA 13 16 12 15 23 33 56
3 Lamprecht Peter 36 AUT 14 14 12 14 21 33 54
4 Nikko Marko 58 FIN 14 17 11 12 26 28 54
5 Astier Robert 92 FRA 13 13 10 14 23 27 50
6 Richter Axel 81 GER 13 12 12 13 27 23 50
7 Welter Martin 100 FRA 11 15 9 13 25 23 48
8 Niessner Thomas 77 GER 13 11 9 11 23 21 44
9 Bath Andre 71 GER 14 11 8 8 20 21 41

10 Zwiauer Ernst 44 AUT 10 10 10 10 22 18 40
11 Cyprich Luboš 11 CZE 9 11 7 11 20 18 38
12 Järvinen Unto 61 FIN 5 9 7 6 16 11 27
13 Doppen Casper 117 NED 8 8 2 8 13 13 26
14 Siikamäki Jouni 60 FIN 3 8 5 6 11 11 22
15 Gerards John 110 NED 5 11 1 4 7 14 21
16 Krohnen Dietmar 65 GER 4 3 5 7 9 10 19
17 Späth Günter 70 GER 6 4 5 3 11 7 18
18 Salo Pekka 62 FIN 3 5 2 7 9 8 17
19 Oswald Alfred 78 GER 2 4 5 6 8 9 17
20 van Dort Willem 114 NED 5 3 6 3 8 9 17
21 Schweflinghaus Doris 66 GER 3 5 3 5 6 10 16
22 Mosich Frank 76 GER 4 5 1 3 8 5 13
23 Schulz Eckhard 88 GER 1 5 2 4 5 7 12
24 Scheuter Hans Peter 85 GER 3 4 1 3 6 5 11
25 Schappert Markus 84 GER 0 3 2 2 2 5 7



Big Bore Rifle Team Aggregate - ECH 2017 - 21.7.2017

Pos. Country Name Start N. Chicken Pig Turkey Ram BBRS BBRH Total Team Total

Welter Martin 100 11 15 9 13 25 23 48
Kaleta Sylvain 96 13 16 12 15 23 33 56
Astier Robert 92 13 13 10 14 23 27 50

Zwiauer Ernst 44 10 10 10 10 22 18 40
Lamprecht Dunja 35 18 15 13 11 30 27 57
Lamprecht Peter 36 14 14 12 14 21 33 54

Richter Axel 81 13 12 12 13 27 23 50
Bath Andre 71 14 11 8 8 20 21 41
Späth Günter 70 6 4 5 3 11 7 18

Nikko Marko 58 14 17 11 12 26 28 54
Siikamäki Jouni 60 3 8 5 6 11 11 22
Järvinen Unto 61 5 9 7 6 16 11 27

Sári Patrik 144 2 5 1 1 0 9 9
Matuska Pál 145 1 5 2 3 0 11 11
Munkácsi Ildikó 146 2 1 0 1 0 4 4
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Big Bore Rifle Hunting - ECH 2017 - 20.07.2017

Pos. Name Start N. Class CountryChick. Pig Turkey Ram Total Sh. Off 1 Sh. Off 2

1 Lamprecht Peter 36 Int. AUT 9 8 8 8 33 4
2 Kaleta Sylvain 96 M FRA 7 9 8 9 33 2
3 Nikko Marko 58 Int. FIN 7 9 5 7 28

Class Int.
1 Astier Robert 92 Int. FRA 7 6 7 7 27 3
2 Lamprecht Dunja 35 Int. AUT 8 8 7 4 27 2
3 Welter Martin 100 Int. FRA 6 7 4 6 23

Class M
1 Richter Axel 81 M GER 4 7 6 6 23
2 Bath Andre 71 M GER 7 5 4 5 21
3 Cyprich Luboš 11 M CZE 4 6 4 4 18 2 3
4 Zwiauer Ernst 44 M AUT 5 4 4 5 18 2 1
5 Järvinen Unto 61 M FIN 1 4 4 2 11
6 Salo Pekka 62 M FIN 1 2 0 5 8

Class A
1 Niessner Thomas 77 A GER 5 5 5 6 21
2 Siikamäki Jouni 60 A FIN 1 4 2 4 11
3 Oswald Alfred 78 A GER 0 3 3 3 9 1 2
4 van Dort Willem 114 A NED 3 0 4 2 9 1 1
5 Scheuter Hans Peter 85 A GER 1 2 1 1 5

Class B
1 Gerards John 110 B NED 3 8 0 3 14
2 Doppen Casper 117 B NED 4 4 1 4 13
3 Matuska Pál 145 B HUN 1 5 2 3 11
4 Krohnen Dietmar 65 B GER 2 1 3 4 10
5 Schweflinghaus Doris 66 B GER 1 4 2 3 10
6 Sári Patrik 144 B HUN 2 5 1 1 9
7 Schulz Eckhard 88 B GER 0 4 1 2 7
8 Späth Günter 70 B GER 1 3 1 2 7
9 Mosich Frank 76 B GER 3 2 0 0 5

10 Schappert Markus 84 B GER 0 3 1 1 5
11 Munkácsi Ildikó 146 B HUN 2 1 0 1 4

21.7.2017 17.00 h



Big Bore Rifle Silhouette ECH 2017 - 21.7.2017

Pos. Name Start N. Class Country Chick. Pig Turkey Ram Total Sh. Off 1 Sh. Off 2 Sh. Off 3
1 Lamprecht Dunja 35 Int. AUT 10 7 6 7 30
2 Richter Axel 81 M GER 9 5 6 7 27
3 Nikko Marko 58 Int. FIN 7 8 6 5 26

Class Int.
1 Welter Martin 100 Int. FRA 5 8 5 7 25
2 Astier Robert 92 Int. FRA 6 7 3 7 23 3 3 3
3 Kaleta Sylvain 96 Int. FRA 6 7 4 6 23 3 3 2
4 Lamprecht Peter 36 Int. AUT 5 6 4 6 21

Class M
1 Zwiauer Ernst 44 M AUT 5 6 6 5 22
2 Cyprich Luboš 11 M CZE 5 5 3 7 20 1
3 Bath Andre 71 M GER 7 6 4 3 20 0
4 Järvinen Unto 61 M FIN 4 5 3 4 16
5 Salo Pekka 62 M FIN 2 3 2 2 9

Class A
1 Niessner Thomas 77 A GER 8 6 4 5 23
2 Späth Günter 70 A GER 5 1 4 1 11

Class B
1 Doppen Casper 117 B NED 4 4 1 4 13
2 Siikamäki Jouni 60 B FIN 2 4 3 2 11
3 Krohnen Dietmar 65 B GER 2 2 2 3 9
4 Oswald Alfred 78 B GER 2 1 2 3 8
5 Mosich Frank 76 B GER 1 3 1 3 8
6 van Dort Willem 114 B NED 2 3 2 1 8
7 Gerards John 110 B NED 2 3 1 1 7
8 Schweflinghaus Doris 66 B GER 2 1 1 2 6
9 Scheuter Hans Peter 85 B GER 2 2 0 2 6

10 Schulz Eckhard 88 B GER 1 1 1 2 5
11 Schappert Markus 84 B GER 0 0 1 1 2
12 Mádr František 10 B CZE 1 0 1 0 2


